±100ppm for lR - 9R9, 1M1 - 10M
* Maximum Working Voltage determined by E=   PxR , where E should not exceed value listed in column above.
** Maximum Overload Voltage equals to 2.5xE, but should not exceed value listed in column above
MFR125 F TB - 10R
↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Type/Power Tol. Package ppm Resistance
MFR125 B=±0.1% B=Bulk - = Based on spec. 10R = 10Ω
MFR025 C=±0.25% TB=Tape/box D=25ppm 1K2 = 1.2KΩ

TEMPERATURE RISE
±50ppm(15ppm, 25ppm available)
HOW TO ORDER :
DERATING CURVE
250V
VOLTAGE
200V 400V
L
Flameproof coating available (As FMFR-S type)
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
Body Color: Light blue
Color band marking
Operating Temperature : -55ºC ~+155ºC
500VMFR025 6.0±0.5 2.3±0.3 28 ±1.0 1/4W 10Ω~1MΩ
MFR050S 6.0±0.5 2.3±0.3 28 ±1.0 0.55 1/2W 350V 700V 10Ω~1MΩ
MF050 9.0±0.5 3.2±05 28 ±1.0 10Ω~1MΩ0.65 1/2W 350V 700V
10Ω~1MΩ
MFR025S
MFR125 3.2±0.2 1.5±0.2 28 ±1.0
500V 10Ω~1MΩ28 ±1.0 0.45
MFR100S 9.0±0.5 3.2±05 28 ±1.0 0.65 1W 500V 1000V 10Ω~1MΩ
MFR100 11±1.0 4.0±0.5 35 ±3.0 0.75 1W 500V 1000V 10Ω~1MΩ
MFR200S 11±1.0 4.0±0.5 35 ±3.0
10Ω~1MΩ
0.75 2W 500V 1000V
35 ±3.0
10Ω~1MΩ
MFR200 15±1.0 5.0±0.5 35 ±3.0 0.75 2W 500V 1000V
Standard Tolerance: ±1% (available 0.1% - 5%)
Standard T.C.: ±50ppm for 10Ω~1MΩ(15/25ppm available)
10Ω~1MΩ0.75 3W 500V 1000VMFR300 17±1.0 6.0±0.5
R
at
ed
 lo
ad
 (%
)
100
80
60
40
20
50 100 150 200 250
70 °C
Ambient Temperature ( °C)
155 °C
   H     L
d
D D
d
Te